Date

12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024

19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024

26/10/2024
26/10/2024
26/10/2024

02/11/2024
02/11/2024
02/11/2024

09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/11/2024

12/11/2024 Tues
12/11/2024 Tues
2/11/2024 Tues

16/11/2024
16/11/2024
16/11/2024

23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
30/11/2024

30/11/2024
30/11/2024

Carine Cats Ball Club - 2024-2025
Teeball — Fixture

Time

10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
5:15
5:15
5:15
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

9s Girls

Home Team

Little Creatures
Bespoke Belles

CAP Crusaders

WAPE Warriors
CAP Crusaders

Ugg Rams

Bespoke Belles
Cubs

Little Creatures

CAP Crusaders
WAPE Warriors

Bespoke Belles

Little Creatures
CAP Crusaders

Ugg Rams

Ugg Rams
WAPE Warriors
Cubs

Bespoke Belles
Little Creatures
Cubs
Ugg Rams
CAP Crusaders
WAPE Warriors
Little Creatures
Cubs
Ugg Rams
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Visiting Team

Cubs
Ugg Rams
WAPE Warriors

Cubs
Bespoke Belles

Little Creatures

WAPE Warriors
Ugg Rams
CAP Crusaders

Ugg Rams
Little Creatures

Cubs

Bespoke Belles
Cubs
WAPE Warriors
Bespoke Belles
CAP Crusaders
Little Creatures
CAP Crusaders
Ugg Rams
WAPE Warriors
Cubs
Little Creatures
Bespoke Belles
WAPE Warriors

Bespoke Belles

CAP Crusaders

Diamond



Round

10

11

12

13

14

15

Date

07/12/2024
07/12/2024
07/12/2024

14/12/2024
14/12/2024
14/12/2024

01/02/2025
01/02/2025
01/02/2025

08/02/2025
08/02/2025
08/02/2025

15/02/2025
15/02/2025
15/02/2025

22/02/2025
22/02/2025
22/02/2025

Carine Cats Ball Club - 2024-2025
Teeball — Fixture

Time

10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

9s Girls

Home Team

Cubs
WAPE Warriors

Bespoke Belles

CAP Crusaders
Little Creatures

Bespoke Belles

Ugg Rams
WAPE Warriors
CAP Crusaders

Little Creatures
Bespoke Belles

Cubs

Bespoke Belles
CAP Crusaders
WAPE Warriors

Ugg Rams
Little Creatures

CAP Crusaders

< < K K K <K K K K K K K K K <K < < <

Visiting Team

CAP Crusaders
Ugg Rams

Little Creatures
WAPE Warriors
Cubs
Ugg Rams
Little Creatures
Cubs
Bespoke Belles
CAP Crusaders
WAPE Warriors
Ugg Rams
Cubs
Ugg Rams
Little Creatures
WAPE Warriors

Bespoke Belles

Cubs

Diamond



